
Γενική Κατηγορία
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 164 ΓΚΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:26:50 18-29
2 189 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:29:09 40-49
3 221 ΤΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:30:05 30-39
4 204 ΣΤΥΜΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:31:13 40-49
5 215 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 1:31:31 30-39
6 93 ΑΔΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ 1:31:50 30-39
7 127 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:32:49 18-29
8 232 ΚΟΤΑΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:32:57 40-49
9 225 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 1:33:01 30-39

10 113 ΣΑΡΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 1:34:10 30-39
11 195 ΟΣΚΑΝ ΧΟΥΣΕΪΝ 1:35:12 30-39
12 230 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:35:12 30-39
13 157 ΓΚΟΡΟΪΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:37:08 18-29
14 133 ΚΡΑΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1:37:16 30-39
15 201 ΤΣΟΥΛΟΥΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1:37:31 18-29
16 83 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:38:31 40-49
17 141 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:38:36 18-29
18 187 ΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:38:40 30-39
19 152 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΟΥΜ 1:38:59 40-49
20 55 ΡΕΪΖΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:39:52 30-39
21 112 ΓΚΕΒΡΕΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 1:40:49 30-39
22 61 ΛΥΜΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ 1:41:03 30-39
23 70 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 1:41:40 30-39
24 167 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:41:40 40-49
25 222 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:41:40 30-39
26 197 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 1:41:51 50+
27 169 ΤΣΕΠΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 1:42:11 50+
28 87 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:42:23 40-49
29 265 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:42:27 18-29
30 90 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1:42:39 50+
31 91 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:42:39 30-39
32 168 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 1:43:40 18-
33 186 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:43:40 30-39
34 106 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:43:55 30-39
35 142 ΓΚΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:44:56 18-29
36 165 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1:45:25 40-49
37 117 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:45:36 18-29
38 121 ΣΑΛΜΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:45:43 40-49
39 86 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:46:01 40-49
40 149 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:46:10 40-49
41 156 ΒΑΣΙΛΚΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:46:21 30-39
42 212 ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:47:02 30-39
43 183 ΣΑΒΒΑΪΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 1:47:11 40-49
44 40 VAL WHYBROW 1:47:32 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
45 53 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:47:40 30-39

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
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Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



46 177 ΦΟΥΡΤΟΥΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:47:40 30-39
47 219 ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ 1:48:23 50+
48 147 ΑΠΟΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:48:47 40-49
49 151 ΚΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 1:49:48 40-49
50 216 ΓΙΓΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 1:50:16 50+
51 115 ΝΤΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:50:48 50+
52 63 ΚΟΥΒΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 1:50:56 50+
53 158 ΓΟΡΓΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1:51:39 50+
54 170 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:52:00 18-29
55 144 ΚΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:05 18-29
56 200 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1:52:05 18-29
57 92 ΔΑΜΚΑΟΥΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:16 50+
58 206 ΤΣΑΓΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:52:16 40-49
59 110 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:30 18-29
60 88 ΛΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1:52:45 40-49
61 119 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 1:52:58 18-29
62 52 ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 1:53:11 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
63 58 ΠΑΤΣΙΑΛΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
64 145 ΖΟΡΜΠΑΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:53:34 30-39
65 228 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
66 233 ΤΑΓΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
67 48 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΞΕΝΙΑ 1:53:44 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
68 180 ΣΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:54:01 30-39
69 190 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:54:10 40-49
70 207 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:54:54 40-49
71 220 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΟΥΪΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 1:54:54 30-39
72 229 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:55:30 18-29
73 101 ΠΑΡΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1:55:36 18-29
74 99 ΣΕΛΤΖΟΥΚ ΧΑΛΗΛ 1:56:01 40-49
75 36 ΜΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1:56:40 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
76 138 ΤΟΥΡΜΠΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:57:14 30-39
77 193 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ 1:57:38 50+
78 223 ΜΟΡΦΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:57:38 40-49
79 122 ΚΑΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:57:48 40-49
80 184 ΚΟΣΚΑΪΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:57:48 30-39
81 114 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:57:59 30-39
82 120 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 1:58:09 30-39
83 124 ΜΑΚΑΡΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:58:25 40-49
84 125 ΒΡΑΚΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1:58:25 30-39
85 171 ΜΠΕΡΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:59:45 50+
86 209 ΓΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:59:53 50+
87 98 ΟΥΜΙΤ ΚΙΑΜΙΛ 1:59:55 18-29
88 159 ΣΑΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:59:59 40-49
89 179 ΚΑΤΣΑΜΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:59:59 40-49
90 161 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:01:01 30-39
91 162 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:01:01 18-29
92 79 ΜΥΣΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 2:01:39 40-49
93 56 ΚΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2:01:54 40-49



94 143 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2:02:14 18-29
95 74 ΤΙΜΟΣΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:02:20 30-39
96 94 ΒΙΑΣΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:02:32 40-49
97 85 ΝΕΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:03:41 30-39
98 111 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:03:41 30-39
99 210 ΚΙΤΡΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:03:41 40-49

100 213 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:03:41 30-39
101 78 ΝΑΟΥΜ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:03:45 40-49
102 68 ΠΕΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:03:49 40-49
103 148 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:03:49 40-49
104 198 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:04:11 40-49
105 199 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:04:11 40-49
106 75 ΓΚΟΥΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:04:18 30-39
107 47 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2:04:27 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
108 109 ΚΑΠΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:04:40 18-29
109 73 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2:05:50 40-49
110 84 ΦΥΝΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:06:30 30-39
111 205 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:06:36 40-49
112 153 ΑΛΒΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:06:40 30-39
113 108 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:06:48 18-29
114 49 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 2:07:24 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
115 172 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:07:24 50+
116 267 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:07:31 40-49
117 268 ΚΙΟΥΜΟΥΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΡΙΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2:07:31 30-39
118 57 ΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:07:52 40-49
119 46 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2:08:07 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
120 173 ΚΙΣΣΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2:08:07 50+
121 203 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:08:07 30-39
122 264 ΛΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:08:43 40-49
123 54 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ 2:08:53 40-49
124 67 ΜΠΟΧΤΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:08:53 30-39
125 69 ΓΕΡΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:08:53 50+
126 224 ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:08:53 50+
127 150 ΤΕΡΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:09:11 40-49
128 135 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:09:49 40-49
129 234 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:09:56 40-49
130 174 ΞΕΝΙΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 2:10:18 18-29
131 65 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:10:27 40-49
132 66 ΤΕΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:10:27 40-49
133 123 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:10:37 40-49
134 134 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:10:40 40-49
135 95 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:11:00 50+
136 196 ΠΑΜΟΥΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:11:03 50+
137 50 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:11:22 30-39
138 202 ΜΑΛΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:12:18 30-39
139 217 ΤΣΑΓΓΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:12:18 50+
140 155 ΠΑΤΣΙΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:12:45 30-39
141 137 ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:13:21 50+



142 226 ΨΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:14:05 30-39
143 82 ΒΕΡΒΕΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:15:05 40-49
144 105 ΧΟΥΧΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ 2:15:05 40-49
145 97 ΚΙΟΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:15:37 40-49
146 118 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2:16:12 18-29
147 131 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:16:14 18-
148 175 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:16:24 30-39
149 176 ΦΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:16:24 18-29
150 266 ΚΑΤΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:16:24 30-39
151 102 ΛΟΚΟΒΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:16:32 18-29
152 38 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑ 2:16:54 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
153 139 ΡΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:16:54 18-29
154 140 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:16:54 50+
155 188 ΒΥΖΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:16:54 30-39
156 194 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:17:20 18-29
157 218 ΔΕΡΜΕΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2:17:45 30-39
158 64 ΣΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:18:19 40-49
159 72 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:18:19 50+
160 107 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:18:19 40-49
161 116 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:18:19 40-49
162 130 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ 2:18:19 40-49
163 80 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 2:18:25 40-49
164 81 ΣΑΡΡΗΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:18:25 50+
165 136 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:19:25 40-49
166 104 ΚΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2:20:10 30-39
167 39 ΜΠΟΛΥΜΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2:20:25 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
168 77 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2:21:00 30-39
169 51 ΜΠΕΤΖΟΥΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2:21:13 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
170 103 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:21:13 50+
171 185 ΟΣΕΠΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:21:27 30-39
172 160 ΡΑΜΝΑΛΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 2:23:41 40-49
173 182 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:25:25 50+
174 35 ΤΟΚΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2:25:30 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
175 128 ΖΕΡΒΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:25:50 40-49
176 191 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2:25:50 40-49
177 43 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2:25:54 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
178 126 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:25:54 30-39
179 129 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:28:49 18-
180 33 ΖΒΛΑΤΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2:29:09 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
181 89 ΓΕΝΙΤΣΕΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2:29:09 50+
182 62 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2:29:34 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
183 71 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:29:34 50+
184 154 ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:30:19 18-29
185 181 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:30:19 30-39
186 132 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:33:29 30-39
187 44 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2:37:26 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
188 59 ΡΕΒΙΣΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2:37:36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
189 60 ΜΙΚΚΙΛΑ ΝΟΡΑ 2:37:36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ



190 96 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:37:36 50+
191 45 ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2:39:08 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
192 211 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39:08 40-49
193 166 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:39:22 30-39
194 37 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ 2:47:30 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
195 100 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:47:30 40-49
196 163 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:48:24 50+
197 146 ΣΥΜΠΙΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΤΟΡΙΝΑ 2:49:11 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
198 34 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2:53:03 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
199 76 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2:53:03 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
200 41 ΜΠΛΕΤΚΑ ΚΑΘΥ 2:57:20 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
201 42 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2:57:20 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
202 227 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:57:43 18-29
203 178 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:04:00 40-49
204 192 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ DNF 30-39
205 214 ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ DNF 40-49



Κατηγορία 18-
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 168 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 1:43:40 18-
2 131 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:16:14 18-
3 129 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:28:49 18-

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



Κατηγορία 18-29
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 164 ΓΚΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:26:50 18-29
2 127 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:32:49 18-29
3 157 ΓΚΟΡΟΪΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:37:08 18-29
4 201 ΤΣΟΥΛΟΥΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1:37:31 18-29
5 141 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:38:36 18-29
6 265 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:42:27 18-29
7 142 ΓΚΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:44:56 18-29
8 117 ΚΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:45:36 18-29
9 170 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:52:00 18-29

10 144 ΚΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:05 18-29
11 200 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1:52:05 18-29
12 110 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:30 18-29
13 119 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 1:52:58 18-29
14 229 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:55:30 18-29
15 101 ΠΑΡΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1:55:36 18-29
16 98 ΟΥΜΙΤ ΚΙΑΜΙΛ 1:59:55 18-29
17 162 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:01:01 18-29
18 143 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2:02:14 18-29
19 109 ΚΑΠΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:04:40 18-29
20 108 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 2:06:48 18-29
21 174 ΞΕΝΙΤΙΔΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 2:10:18 18-29
22 118 ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΤΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2:16:12 18-29
23 176 ΦΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 2:16:24 18-29
24 102 ΛΟΚΟΒΙΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:16:32 18-29
25 139 ΡΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:16:54 18-29
26 194 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:17:20 18-29
27 154 ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:30:19 18-29
28 227 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2:57:43 18-29

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



Κατηγορία 30-39
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 221 ΤΟΥΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:30:05 30-39
2 215 ΜΑΚΕΔΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 1:31:31 30-39
3 93 ΑΔΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ 1:31:50 30-39
4 225 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 1:33:01 30-39
5 113 ΣΑΡΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 1:34:10 30-39
6 195 ΟΣΚΑΝ ΧΟΥΣΕΪΝ 1:35:12 30-39
7 230 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:35:12 30-39
8 133 ΚΡΑΣΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1:37:16 30-39
9 187 ΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:38:40 30-39

10 55 ΡΕΪΖΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:39:52 30-39
11 112 ΓΚΕΒΡΕΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 1:40:49 30-39
12 61 ΛΥΜΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ 1:41:03 30-39
13 70 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 1:41:40 30-39
14 222 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:41:40 30-39
15 91 ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:42:39 30-39
16 186 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:43:40 30-39
17 106 ΒΑΚΙΡΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:43:55 30-39
18 156 ΒΑΣΙΛΚΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:46:21 30-39
19 212 ΙΩΣΗΦΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:47:02 30-39
20 53 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:47:40 30-39
21 177 ΦΟΥΡΤΟΥΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:47:40 30-39
22 145 ΖΟΡΜΠΑΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:53:34 30-39
23 180 ΣΙΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:54:01 30-39
24 220 ΚΟΤΖΑΜΠΟΥΪΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 1:54:54 30-39
25 138 ΤΟΥΡΜΠΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:57:14 30-39
26 184 ΚΟΣΚΑΪΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:57:48 30-39
27 114 ΤΣΟΥΜΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:57:59 30-39
28 120 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ 1:58:09 30-39
29 125 ΒΡΑΚΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 1:58:25 30-39
30 161 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:01:01 30-39
31 74 ΤΙΜΟΣΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 2:02:20 30-39
32 85 ΝΕΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:03:41 30-39
33 111 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:03:41 30-39
34 213 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:03:41 30-39
35 75 ΓΚΟΥΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:04:18 30-39
36 84 ΦΥΝΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:06:30 30-39
37 153 ΑΛΒΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2:06:40 30-39
38 268 ΚΙΟΥΜΟΥΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΡΙΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2:07:31 30-39
39 203 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:08:07 30-39
40 67 ΜΠΟΧΤΣΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:08:53 30-39
41 50 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:11:22 30-39
42 202 ΜΑΛΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:12:18 30-39
43 155 ΠΑΤΣΙΝΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:12:45 30-39
44 226 ΨΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:14:05 30-39
45 175 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:16:24 30-39

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



46 266 ΚΑΤΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:16:24 30-39
47 188 ΒΥΖΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:16:54 30-39
48 218 ΔΕΡΜΕΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 2:17:45 30-39
49 104 ΚΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 2:20:10 30-39
50 77 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2:21:00 30-39
51 185 ΟΣΕΠΑΣΒΙΛΙ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 2:21:27 30-39
52 126 ΠΥΡΓΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:25:54 30-39
53 181 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:30:19 30-39
54 132 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:33:29 30-39
55 166 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:39:22 30-39
56 192 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ DNF 30-39



Κατηγορία 40-49
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 189 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:29:09 40-49
2 204 ΣΤΥΜΟΝΙΑΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:31:13 40-49
3 232 ΚΟΤΑΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:32:57 40-49
4 83 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:38:31 40-49
5 152 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΟΥΜ 1:38:59 40-49
6 167 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:41:40 40-49
7 87 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:42:23 40-49
8 165 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 1:45:25 40-49
9 121 ΣΑΛΜΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:45:43 40-49

10 86 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:46:01 40-49
11 149 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:46:10 40-49
12 183 ΣΑΒΒΑΪΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 1:47:11 40-49
13 147 ΑΠΟΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1:48:47 40-49
14 151 ΚΑΪΣΙΔΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 1:49:48 40-49
15 206 ΤΣΑΓΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:52:16 40-49
16 88 ΛΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1:52:45 40-49
17 58 ΠΑΤΣΙΑΛΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
18 228 ΑΒΡΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
19 233 ΤΑΓΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:53:34 40-49
20 190 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:54:10 40-49
21 207 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:54:54 40-49
22 99 ΣΕΛΤΖΟΥΚ ΧΑΛΗΛ 1:56:01 40-49
23 223 ΜΟΡΦΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:57:38 40-49
24 122 ΚΑΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:57:48 40-49
25 124 ΜΑΚΑΡΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:58:25 40-49
26 159 ΣΑΡΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1:59:59 40-49
27 179 ΚΑΤΣΑΜΑΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:59:59 40-49
28 79 ΜΥΣΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 2:01:39 40-49
29 56 ΚΑΜΠΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2:01:54 40-49
30 94 ΒΙΑΣΤΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:02:32 40-49
31 210 ΚΙΤΡΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2:03:41 40-49
32 78 ΝΑΟΥΜ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:03:45 40-49
33 68 ΠΕΝΤΕΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 2:03:49 40-49
34 148 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2:03:49 40-49
35 198 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:04:11 40-49
36 199 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:04:11 40-49
37 73 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2:05:50 40-49
38 205 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:06:36 40-49
39 267 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:07:31 40-49
40 57 ΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 2:07:52 40-49
41 264 ΛΙΤΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:08:43 40-49
42 54 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ 2:08:53 40-49
43 150 ΤΕΡΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:09:11 40-49
44 135 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:09:49 40-49
45 234 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:09:56 40-49

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



46 65 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:10:27 40-49
47 66 ΤΕΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:10:27 40-49
48 123 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:10:37 40-49
49 134 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2:10:40 40-49
50 82 ΒΕΡΒΕΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:15:05 40-49
51 105 ΧΟΥΧΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ 2:15:05 40-49
52 97 ΚΙΟΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:15:37 40-49
53 64 ΣΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:18:19 40-49
54 107 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:18:19 40-49
55 116 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:18:19 40-49
56 130 ΜΑΛΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ 2:18:19 40-49
57 80 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ 2:18:25 40-49
58 136 ΣΙΔΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:19:25 40-49
59 160 ΡΑΜΝΑΛΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 2:23:41 40-49
60 128 ΖΕΡΒΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:25:50 40-49
61 191 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2:25:50 40-49
62 211 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:39:08 40-49
63 100 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:47:30 40-49
64 178 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:04:00 40-49
65 214 ΣΟΥΛΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ DNF 40-49



Κατηγορία 50+
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 197 ΣΙΣΚΟΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ 1:41:51 50+
2 169 ΤΣΕΠΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ 1:42:11 50+
3 90 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1:42:39 50+
4 219 ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ 1:48:23 50+
5 216 ΓΙΓΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 1:50:16 50+
6 115 ΝΤΟΥΝΤΟΥΚΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:50:48 50+
7 63 ΚΟΥΒΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ 1:50:56 50+
8 158 ΓΟΡΓΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1:51:39 50+
9 92 ΔΑΜΚΑΟΥΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1:52:16 50+

10 193 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ 1:57:38 50+
11 171 ΜΠΕΡΜΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1:59:45 50+
12 209 ΓΑΝΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1:59:53 50+
13 172 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:07:24 50+
14 173 ΚΙΣΣΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 2:08:07 50+
15 69 ΓΕΡΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:08:53 50+
16 224 ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:08:53 50+
17 95 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2:11:00 50+
18 196 ΠΑΜΟΥΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2:11:03 50+
19 217 ΤΣΑΓΓΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:12:18 50+
20 137 ΒΛΑΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2:13:21 50+
21 140 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2:16:54 50+
22 72 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2:18:19 50+
23 81 ΣΑΡΡΗΠΑΠΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 2:18:25 50+
24 103 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2:21:13 50+
25 182 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 2:25:25 50+
26 89 ΓΕΝΙΤΣΕΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2:29:09 50+
27 71 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2:29:34 50+
28 96 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 2:37:36 50+
29 163 ΔΕΜΕΡΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2:48:24 50+

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ



Κατηγορία Γυναικών
ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

1 40 VAL WHYBROW 1:47:32 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
2 52 ΤΣΙΜΠΑΝΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 1:53:11 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
3 48 ΡΩΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΞΕΝΙΑ 1:53:44 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
4 36 ΜΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1:56:40 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
5 47 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2:04:27 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
6 49 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΑ 2:07:24 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
7 46 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 2:08:07 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
8 38 ΣΚΟΡΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑ 2:16:54 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
9 39 ΜΠΟΛΥΜΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 2:20:25 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ

10 51 ΜΠΕΤΖΟΥΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2:21:13 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
11 35 ΤΟΚΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ 2:25:30 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
12 43 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2:25:54 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
13 33 ΖΒΛΑΤΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2:29:09 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
14 62 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 2:29:34 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
15 44 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2:37:26 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
16 59 ΡΕΒΙΣΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2:37:36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
17 60 ΜΙΚΚΙΛΑ ΝΟΡΑ 2:37:36 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
18 45 ΚΙΟΣΕΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 2:39:08 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
19 37 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑ 2:47:30 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
20 146 ΣΥΜΠΙΛΙΔΟΥ ΝΤΟΡΙΝΑ 2:49:11 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
21 34 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2:53:03 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
22 76 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΗ 2:53:03 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
23 41 ΜΠΛΕΤΚΑ ΚΑΘΥ 2:57:20 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ
24 42 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2:57:20 ΓΥΝΑΙΚΑ

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

Νο 
ΑΘΛΗΤΗ
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